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Session 12

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

154 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Middle (69-75kg) SOUSA Hebert BRA
TUOHETA Erbieke CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:ROU COBZAC Ramona Manuela AUS
RUS
KOR
COL
UGA

RUHEN Carl
RENEV Yaroslav
CHO Jung Sook
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
ACIGA FULA Antonio Stephen

29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

155 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Middle (69-75kg) KAKHRAMONOV Fanat UZB
AMANKUL Abilkhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:BUL KAVAKLIEVA Mariya AUS
CHN
ALG
ARG
CUB

SULEJMANI Maksim
ZHANG Guo
BESMI Mohamed
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
BARRIENTOS MARTINEZ Alejandro

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

156 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Middle (69-75kg) VALSAINT JR Darrelle HAI
TSHAMA MWENEKABWE David COD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:THA NAKLAM Karn INA
IRL
ARG
MAR
GER

PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid
VILARINO Manuel
ABBAR Bachir
KOPKE Susann

28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

157 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Middle (69-75kg) ISLEY Troy USA
BAKSHI Gleb ROC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel ALG
CUB
AUS
ROU
SRI

MOKRETARI Sidali
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
RUHEN Carl
COBZAC Ramona Manuela
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

158 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) TORREZ JR Richard USA
BOULOUDINATS Chouaib ALG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:INA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa ARG
KOR
MAR
RUS
AUS

VILARINO Manuel
CHO Jung Sook
ABBAR Bachir
RENEV Yaroslav
SULEJMANI Maksim

30:25
30:27
30:25
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

159 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) PERO Dainier CUB
SALCEDO CODAZI Cristian Camilo COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:AZE BABANLI Anar PER
KAZ
UKR
AUS
TUN

ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel
SUIYENISH Yermek
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
RUHEN Carl
MENCHAOUI Hichem

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

160 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) VERIASOV Ivan ROC
YEGNONG NJIEYO Maxime CMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo MAR
COL
LTU
CHN
INA

ABBAR Bachir
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
ZHANG Guo
PUTRA POHAN Muhammad Arisa

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

161 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) REZK MOSTAFA HAFEZ Yousry EGY
KUNKABAYEV Kamshybek KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:RUS RENEV Yaroslav MGL
ARG
IRL
ALG
AUS

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
VILARINO Manuel
MACDIARMADA Diarmuid
MOKRETARI Sidali
RUHEN Carl

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

162 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women's Fly (48-51kg) VALENCIA VICTORIA Ingrit Lorena COL
HMANGTE Chungneijang Mery Kom IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo ARG
AUS
GER
KAZ
MAR

SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
SULEJMANI Maksim
KOPKE Susann
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
ABDELLATIF Makfouni

30:27
29:28
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

163 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women's Fly (48-51kg) NAMIKI Tsukimi JPN
SOUSA Graziele BRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras TUN
PER
POL
SRI
MAR

MENCHAOUI Hichem
ANCO BOBADILLA Miguel
MILCZAREK Slawomir
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
ABBAR Bachir

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

164 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women's Fly (48-51kg) FUCHS Virginia USA
KRASTEVA Stoyka Zhelyazkova BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:CHN ZHANG Guo CUB
GER
AUS
MAR
ALG

VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
KOPKE Susann
SULEJMANI Maksim
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MOKRETARI Sidali

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

165 Preliminaries -
Round of 16

Women's Fly (48-51kg) DAVISON Charley-Sian GBR
CHANG Yuan CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ALG BESMI Mohamed POL
TUN
THA
ARG
USA

MILCZAREK Slawomir
MENCHAOUI Hichem
NAKLAM Karn
VILARINO Manuel
CAMPBELL Beau

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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